

FIRST-TIER TRIBUNAL GENERAL REGULATORY CHAMBER Information Rights

Tribunal Reference: EA/2013/0102

Appellant: Cabinet Office

Respondent: The Information Commissioner

Judge: NJ Warren

DECISION NOTICE

- 1. By consent, this decision notice replaces the one issued by the Information Commissioner on 25 March 2013
- 2. The withheld information should be disclosed within 28 days subject to the redactions agreed by the parties under section 43(2) and section 40(2) Freedom of Information Act.

NJ Warren

Chamber President

Dated 16 September 2013